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Autostyle Collision Inc.
1571 Warden Ave, Scarborough ON MIR 259
Tel: 416-298-6886 Fax; 416-298-3215
email; info@autostylecolliision.com

Wi autostyiecollision.com

Repair Estimate :

Date:

Order : Do Not Fill

Customer Name

Address.

Customer Phone: Fax #

Customer Email:

Vehicle make: | Model
Vehicle Year. | Vin #

City Prov:
Colour:
Date Start

Postal Code
Lic Plate

Technician

Please fill this form as 'Best as you can', one of our Technicians will go thru
this form and add any additional notes. Please Upload any pictures you
have taken and send back with this form.

Any additional information?

Recomendations:

Parts of the vehicle

Scratch| Dent

g
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Replace

R Front Bumper Corner
R Headlamp
R Front Light Indicator

]
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R Front Rocker Panel

R Fender

R Front Wheel

R Front Door
R Mirror
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R Front Door Glass

R Rear Door

R Rear Door Glass

R Quarter Panel
R Back Wheel
R Rear Taillight
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[
[

R Rear Light Indicator

Rear Trunk/tailgate

Rear Bumper

Rear Glass
L Rear Light Indicator

L Rear Taillight

L Quarter Panel

L Rear Door

L Rear Door Glass
L Back Wheel

L Front Door

L Mirror

L Front Door Glass

L Fender
L Front Rocker Panel
L Front Wheel

L Front Light Indicator

L Headlamp

L Front Bumper Corner

Front Hood
Front Bumper

Emblem Logo

Grille

Front Glass Windshield

Roof
Sunroof
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	Model: 
	Customer Name: 
	Order Number: Do Not Fill
	Type of Form: Repair Estimate :
	Field type#1-1: 
	1: R Headlamp
	2: R Front Light Indicator
	3: R Front Rocker Panel
	4: R Fender
	5: R Front Wheel
	6: R Front Door
	7: R Mirror
	8: R Front Door Glass
	9: R Rear Door
	10: R Rear Door Glass
	11: R Quarter Panel
	12: R Back Wheel
	13: R Rear Taillight
	14: R Rear Light Indicator
	15: Rear Trunk/tailgate
	16: Rear Bumper
	17: Rear Glass
	18: L Rear Light Indicator
	19: L Rear Taillight
	20: L Quarter Panel
	21: L Rear Door
	22: L Rear Door Glass
	23: L Back Wheel
	24: L Front Door
	25: L Mirror
	26: L Front Door Glass
	27: L Fender
	28: L Front Rocker Panel
	29: L Front Wheel
	30: L Front Light Indicator
	31: L Headlamp
	32: L Front Bumper Corner
	33: Front Hood
	0: R Front Bumper Corner
	34: 
	0: Front Bumper
	1: Emblem Logo
	2: Grille
	3: Front Glass Windshield
	4: 
	0: Roof
	1: Sunroof



	Field# 1-1: 
	0: 1
	1: 2
	2: 3
	3: 4
	4: 5
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	6: 7
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	23: 24
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	25: 26
	26: 27
	27: 28
	28: 29
	29: 30
	30: 31
	31: 32
	32: 33
	33: 34
	34: 
	0: 35
	1: 36
	2: 37
	3: 38
	4: 39
	5: 40


	Date: 
	Colour: 
	Date Start: Date Start
	Date main: 
	Address of Customer: 
	Customer Phone: 
	0: 

	Customer Fax: 
	1: 

	Address of Customer extra: 
	Customer Email: 
	Vehicle Make: 
	Date for Start: 
	Lic Plate: Lic Plate
	Technician: Technician
	Check Box1A: 
	0: 
	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	29: Off
	30: Off
	31: Off
	32: Off
	33: Off
	34: Off
	35: Off
	36: Off
	37: Off
	38: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	2: 
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	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
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	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
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	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	29: Off
	30: Off
	31: Off
	32: Off
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	35: Off
	36: Off
	37: Off
	38: 
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	1: Off


	1: 
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	4: Off
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	38: 
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	City: 
	0: 

	Lic Plate #: 
	Technician-2: 
	F: 
	0: 1
	1: 2
	2: 3
	3: 5
	4: 4
	5: 6
	6: 9
	7: 8
	8: 7
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	VIN number: 
	0: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	Field type#1-40: 
	0: Please fill this form as 'Best as you can', one of our Technicians will go thru this form and add any additional notes. Please Upload any pictures you have taken and send back with this form. 
	1: 
	0: Any additional information?
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	VIN: 
	0: 
	0: Vin #

	4: 
	0: City


	Customer Name-1: Customer Name
	Date :: Date:
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